~ Bus Services

Loganholme Chartered Route

Area Serviced - Loganholme, Shailer Park, Cornubia, Mt Cotton, Redland Bay, Victoria Point, Sheldon.

3
\\ﬁi;

%g?-'landuw Park
i
r

Please Note:
All times are approximate.
Sheldon College students are requested to flag bus driver from any public bus stop. Updated 3 April 2020



m Loganholme Service Schedule

Loganholme, Shailer Park, Cornubia, Mt Cotton, Redland Bay,

Victoria Point, Sheldon.
DIRECTION DETAILS | LOCATION TIME COMMENTS
Commence | Mandew Park, Mandew Street 6.55am | Opposite Logan Hyperdome
1 2nd L Bryants Road 6.56am | Through roundabout
2 L Beenleigh-Redland Bay Road 7.00am
3 2nd R Logandale Boulevard 7.04am
4 R Beenleigh-Redland Bay Road 7.06am
5 2nd L Mount Cotton Road 7.08am
6 2nd R Valley Way 7.13am
Into German Church Road
7 4th R School of Arts Road 7.20am
8 4th L Queen Street To end
9 R Government Road 7.22am
Into Meissner Street
Into Weinam Street Stop at Redland Bay Ferry Terminal
Into Hamilton Street
Into Broadwater Terrace 7.26am | Stop Redland Bay Shopping Village
10 4th L Boundary Street Toend
N R Cleveland-Redland Bay Road 7.28am
12 2nd R Benfer Road 7.32am
Into Link Road
Into Colburn Ave 7.34am | Stop at Victoria Point Ferry Terminal
13 4th L Wilson Street 7.36am
Into Wilson Esplanade
Into Albert St To end
14 R Pt O'Halloran Road 7.38am
15 2nd R Orana Street (First Entrance) 7.39am
Into Orana Esplanade
16 5th L Pt O'Halloran Road 7.41am
17 4th R Cheshire Street To end
18 1st R Trafalgar Drive 7.44am | Toend
19 3rd L Nottingham Street
20 1st R Regency Street
21 L School Road To end




22 R Colburn Avenue 7.47am
Into Bunker Road
23 Stop Victoria Point Interchange 7.51am
24 R Bunker Road
25 2nd L Cleveland- Redland Bay Road 7.53am
26 2nd R Waterline Boulevard 7.56am | Exit to Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd
27 3rd R Boundary Road 7.58am
28 Tth L Woodlands Drive 8.00am
29 1st R Taylor Road 8.02am
30 1st L Sheldon College 8.07am | Gate 3
Terminus Sheldon College Bus Zone
Bus Charges

AM - $4 from Loganholme, $3 from Redland Bay, $2 from Victoria Point.

Bus Times are approximate.

Sheldon College students are requested to flag bus driver from any public bus stop.




m Loganholme Service Schedule

Sheldon, Victoria Point, Redland Bay, Mt Cotton, Cornubia,

Shailer Park, Loganholme.

DIRECTION DETAILS | LOCATION TIME COMMENTS
Commence Sheldon College Bus Zone 3.45pm
1 1st R Taylor Road
2 1st L Woodlands Drive
3 R Boundary Road To end
4 L Cleveland-Redland Bay Road 3.57pm
5 2nd R Waterline Boulevard 3.58pm Exit to Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd
6 5th R Bunker Road
7 Stop Victoria Point Interchange 4.02pm
8 R Bunker Road
Into Colburn Avenue
9 1st L School Road 4.08pm
10 3rd R Regency Street To end
il L Nottingham Drive
12 1st R Trafalgar Drive 4.11pm
13 1st L Cheshire Street To end
14 L Point O'Halloran Road 4.12pm
15 1st R Orana Street 414pm
Into Orana Esplanade 4.16pm
16 5th L Point O'Halloran Road
17 Tth L Albert Street 417pm
Into Wilson Esplanade
Into Wilson Street Stop at Victoria Point Ferry Terminal
18 1st R Colburn Avenue 4.19pm
Into Link Road
Into Benfer Road 4.21pm
19 Tth L Cleveland-Redland Bay Road 4.23pm
20 2nd L Boundary Street 4.24pm
Into Broadwater Terrace 4.26pm | Stops Redland Bay Shopping Village
Into Hamilton Street
Into Pitt Street
Into Weinam Street Stop at Redland Bay Ferry Terminal
Into Meissner Street To end




Into Government Road
21 1st L Queen Street 4.30pm | Toend
22 R School of Arts Road 4.32pm | Toend
23 L German Church Road 4.34pm

Into Valley Way To end
24 L Mount Cotton Road 4.40pm | Toend
25 R Beenleigh-Redland Bay Road 4.45pm
26 2nd L Logandale Boulevard 4.47pm
27 L Beenleigh-Redland Bay Road 4.48pm
28 R Bryants Road 4.50pm | Atroundabout
29 Tth R Mandew Street

Terminus Mandew Street 4.55pm | Opposite Logan Hyperdome
Bus Charges

AM - $2 to Victoria Point, $3 to Redland Bay, $4 to Loganholme.

Bus Times are approximate.





